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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania + Euro 5 + Retarder + Lift + 6x2

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisiji
Waga brutto
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??

Budowa Wysoko??

Opis

€ 18.500,-
Plandeka
2012

TR1334

6x2

3
Automatycznie

946.047 km & F@g@cs'(@sm@@@u

Diesel | :‘

Euro 5

28.000 kg

645 cm

244 cm

264 cm

= Aanvullende opties en accessoires =

- Elektrisch verstelbare buitenspiegels

- Slaapcabine
- spoilers

= Bijzonderheden =
Laadklep: achtersluitklep

XLER6X20005283334
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